Individual Results: Canadian Nationals Finals - Spruce Meadows - Sep 17, 2016

Rank Last Name

Category: Chief
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25
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27

28

Nicolle
King
Spratt

Bolin

Harnum
Robinson
Kalan

Morgenthaler-
Code

Crozier
Benson

Gault

O"Henly
Pigford
Wesley-James
Hillier

Yanick

Jones

Lloyd

Ironmonger
Linton

rolley
Chlebek
Griffin
Cornelius
Dosman
smith

Panas
theriault
Greer
simmons
Oram

Mertes
Schmidt
Couture
Hanenburg

Goldsworthy

First
Name

David
Greg

Dave

Duane

Craig
Tyler
Randy

Fiona

Chris
Peter

Corey
Chris
Marcus
Anthony
Alex
Joel
Tyrell

Rhodri

Josh
Scott

ben
Kris
Philip
Logan
Ryan
kyle
Jack
nick
Clayton

greg
Scott
Donnie
Jon
Kyle
Connor

Brendan

Department

CFB Gagetown

Quinte West Fire / Rescue
Toronto Pearson Fire and
Emergency Services
Drumbheller Fire Department

Corner Brook Fire Dept
Edson & District Fire Dept.
Thames Centre Fire Department

Coldstream Fire Department

Stratford Fire Dept

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Kitchener Fire Department
Toronto Fire Services

Fort McMurray Fire Department
Lambton College

Corner Brook Fire Dept
Brandon Fire Department
Calgary Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Bruce Power
Calgary Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Canadian Natural Resources
Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

Drumbheller Fire Department

Canadian Natural Resources

CFB Gagetown

Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

Bruce Power
Calgary Fire Department

Bruce Power

Edmonton Fire & Rescue
Lambton College
Lambton College

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Team Name Status

CFB Gagetown - DND Canada
Quinte West

Toronto Pearson Fire and
Emergency Services

Drumbheller Fire Department -
BS Squad

Corner Brook Fire Dept
Edson & District Fire Dept.

Force
Mach

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Kitchener Fire Department
Toronto Fire Services -

Fort McMurray Fire Department
Lambton College

Corner Brook Fire Dept

Calgary Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Bruce Power
Calgary Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Canadian Natural Resources -
the Canadian Naturals

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

Drumheller Fire Department -
BS Squad

Canadian Natural Resources -
the Canadian Naturals

CFB Gagetown - DND Canada

Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

Bruce Power
Calgary Fire Department Team
2

Bruce Power

Edmonton Fire & Rescue
Lambton College
Lambton College

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Penalty |

ForceMach

Hammer

ForceMach

Bye or

Results \viiacard

01:33:79
01:35:96

01:47:04

01:49:64

01:55:74
02:02:17
02:04:93

02:59:40

01:19:42
01:26:69

01:26:84
01:28:53
01:29:71
01:30:95
01:34:93
01:35:27
01:36:15

01:37:16

01:39:84
01:41:05

01:41:08
01:41:36
01:42:37
01:42:87
01:43:88
01:44:46

01:46:26
01:46:60
01:46:61
01:47:51
01:47:78

01:48:79
01:48:99
01:49:44
01:53:20

01:53:62



29
30
31
32
33

34
35
36

37
38

39

40

41
42

Robbins
Wiebe
Darling
Stephenson
surridge

Myddelton
Miller
Lavigne

heron
Baker

Anderson

Morari

Uniac-George
Wardhaugh

Tyler

Ryan
Warren
Jacqueline
courtney

Victoria
Chelsea

Madison

paige
Mackenzie

Jessica
Tia

Ashley
Taylor

Category: Volunteer
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13

14
15
16

17
18

19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29

lvanski
Marchand

Smith
Gavin
Lloyd

Nason
Schmidt
Southgate

Griffin
Reesor
Morrey

Dosman
smith

Panas
Rupert
Greer

Whitney
Blue

Bolin
Whelan
gervais

Delorme
Kloostra
Hutchison
Derksen
Wiebe
Payment
Morrison

Smith

Jimmy
Rene

Mitch
Corbin
Rhodri

Blair
Trevor
Mac

Philip
Matt
Robert

Ryan
kyle

Jack
Ryan
Clayton

Kobi
Brandon

Duane
Owen
eric

Kevin
David
Jay
Jesse
Ryan
Tuker
Mike

Merv

Brandon Fire Department
High River Fire Department
Clearview Fire Department
Calgary Fire Department
Lambton College

Vaughan Fire and Rescue
Services

Calgary Fire Department

Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

Lambton College

Lambton College

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Lambton College
Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Embrun Fire Department
Syncrude Fire Department

Drumbheller Fire Department

Edson & District Fire Dept.

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Douglas Harbour F.D.
Port Moody Fire Department
Didsbury Fire Department

Canadian Natural Resources

North Perth Fire Service
Clearview Fire Department
Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

Drumbheller Fire Department

Canadian Natural Resources

Edson & District Fire Dept.

Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

Quinte West Fire / Rescue
Edson & District Fire Dept.

Drumbheller Fire Department
Gander Fire Rescue
Canadian Natural Resources

Edson & District Fire Dept.
North Perth Fire Service
North Perth Fire Service
Didsbury Fire Department
High River Fire Department
Clearview Fire Department
North Perth Fire Service

Drumheller Fire Department

Clearview Fire Department
Calgary Fire Department
Lambton College - team2

Calgary Fire Department
Township of Wellesley Fire

Department Donut Box

Lambton College - team2

Lambton College - team2 HiRise
HiRise

Fort McMurray Fire Department
- Fort McMurray Firefit Team

Lambton College - team2
Quinte West

Hammer
DNF

Syncrude Fire Department HiRise

Drumbheller Fire Department -
BS Squad

Edson & District Fire Dept.

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Canadian Natural Resources -
the Canadian Naturals

North Perth Fire Service
Clearview Fire Department

Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

Drumheller Fire Department -
BS Squad

Canadian Natural Resources -
the Canadian Naturals

Edson & District Fire Dept.

Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

Quinte West
Edson & District Fire Dept.

Drumbheller Fire Department -
BS Squad

HiRise

Canadian Natural Resources -
the Canadian Naturals

Edson & District Fire Dept.
North Perth Fire Service
North Perth Fire Service

HiRise

Clearview Fire Department
North Perth Fire Service

Drumbheller Fire Department -
BS Squad

Hammer

01:54:53
02:00:06
02:16:24
02:44:08
02:44:42

03:02:12
03:10:10
03:13:97

03:29:68
03:31:05

03:34:72

03:38:86

03:56:86
00:00:00

01:31:02
01:33:89

01:34:01
01:34:95
01:37:16

01:37:78
01:37:98
01:39:21

01:42:37

01:43:50
01:43:84

01:43:88

01:44:46

01:46:26
01:46:27
01:46:61

01:46:74
01:48:10

01:49:64
01:50:26
01:50:45

01:50:64
01:54:53
01:54:54
01:55:19
02:00:06
02:01:26
02:01:76

02:04:31



30
31
32
33

34

35

36
37

38
39
40

Dungey
Cairns
Darling
Kencis
Page

Morgenthaler-
Code

Nicoll
Hopkins

Lavigne
Whitworth
Willis

Bruce
Karla
Warren
Andrew

Darby

Fiona

Keltie-May
Ashley

Madison
Bruce

Heather

Yellowhead Fire Department
Swift Current Fire Department
Clearview Fire Department
Yellowhead Fire Department

Drumbheller Fire Department

Coldstream Fire Department

Leduc Fire Services
Clearview Fire Department

Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

Edson & District Fire Dept.

Red Lake Volunteer Fire
Department

Clearview Fire Department

Drumbheller Fire Department -
BS Squad

Clearview Fire Department

Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

Edson & District Fire Dept.

Hose

Donut Box

02:10:79
02:11:05
02:16:24
02:21:12

02:28:03

02:59:40

03:09:52
03:11:63

03:13:97
03:16:12
03:52:41
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