Individual Results: Canadian Nationals Finals - Spruce Meadows - Sep 17, 2016

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard	
Category: Chief								
1	Nicolle	David	CFB Gagetown	CFB Gagetown - DND Canada		01:33:79		
2	King	Greg	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West		01:35:96		
3	Spratt	Dave	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Force Mach	01:47:04		
4	Bolin	Duane	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - BS Squad		01:49:64		
5	Harnum	Craig	Corner Brook Fire Dept	Corner Brook Fire Dept		01:55:74		
6	Robinson	Tyler	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept.		02:02:17		
7	Kalan	Randy	Thames Centre Fire Department			02:04:93		
8	Morgenthaler- Code	Fiona	Coldstream Fire Department			02:59:40		
Category: Rookie								
1	Crozier	Chris	Stratford Fire Dept			01:19:42		
2	Benson	Peter	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters		01:26:69		
3	Gault	Corey	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department	ForceMach			
4	O"Henly	Chris	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services -		01:28:53		
5	Pigford	Marcus	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department		01:29:71		
6	Wesley-James	Anthony	Lambton College	Lambton College		01:30:95		
7	Hillier	Alex	Corner Brook Fire Dept	Corner Brook Fire Dept		01:34:93		
8	Yanick	Joel	Brandon Fire Department	Calman, Fina Danastonaut		01:35:27		
9	Jones	Tyrell	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department		01:36:15		
10	Lloyd	Rhodri	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters		01:37:16		
11 12	Ironmonger	Josh	Bruce Power	Bruce Power		01:39:84 01:41:05		
	Linton	Scott	Calgary Fire Department Fleming College Pre-Service	Calgary Fire Department Fleming College Pre-Service				
13	rolley	ben	Firefighters Strathcona County Fire	Firefighters Strathcona County Fire		01:41:08		
14	Chlebek	Kris	Department	Department Canadian Natural Resources -		01:41:36		
15	Griffin	Philip	Canadian Natural Resources Fleming College Pre-Service	the Canadian Naturals Fleming College Pre-Service		01:42:37		
16	Cornelius	Logan	Firefighters Township of Wellesley Fire	Firefighters Township of Wellesley Fire		01:42:87		
17	Dosman	Ryan	Department	Department Drumheller Fire Department -		01:43:88		
18	smith	kyle	Drumheller Fire Department	BS Squad Canadian Natural Resources -		01:44:46		
19	Panas	Jack	Canadian Natural Resources	the Canadian Naturals		01:46:26 01:46:60		
20	theriault	nick	CFB Gagetown Township of Wellesley Fire	CFB Gagetown - DND Canada Township of Wellesley Fire		01.40.00		
21 22	Greer	Clayton	Department Bruce Power	Department Bruce Power		01:46:61 01:47:51		
	simmons	greg	Bluce Power			01.47.51		
23	Oram	Scott	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department Team 2	Hammer	01:47:78		
24 25	Mertes Schmidt	Donnie	Bruce Power	Bruce Power		01:48:79		
25 26	Schmidt Couture	Jon Kyle	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue		01:48:99 01:49:44		
20 27	Hanenburg	Connor	Lambton College Lambton College	Lambton College Lambton College	ForceMach			
	_		Fleming College Pre-Service	Fleming College Pre-Service	i Ulcelviacili			
28	Goldsworthy	Brendan	Firefighters	Firefighters		01:53:62		

29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39	Robbins Wiebe Darling Stephenson surridge Myddelton Miller Lavigne heron Baker Anderson	courtney Victoria Chelsea Madison paige	Brandon Fire Department High River Fire Department Clearview Fire Department Calgary Fire Department Lambton College Vaughan Fire and Rescue Services Calgary Fire Department Township of Wellesley Fire Department Lambton College Lambton College Fleming College Pre-Service	Clearview Fire Department Calgary Fire Department Lambton College - team2 Calgary Fire Department Township of Wellesley Fire Department Lambton College - team2 Lambton College - team2	Donut Box HiRise HiRise	01:54:53 02:00:06 02:16:24 02:44:08 02:44:42 03:02:12 03:10:10 03:13:97 03:29:68 03:31:05 03:34:72
40	Morari	Tia	Firefighters Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department - Fort McMurray Firefit Team		03:38:86
41	Uniac-George	Ashley	Lambton College	Lambton College - team2	Hammer	03:56:86
42	Wardhaugh	Taylor	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West	DNF	00:00:00
72	wardnaugn	Taylor	Quinte West File / Rescue	Quinte West	DINI	00.00.00
Cate	gory: Volunte	er				
1	Ivanski	Jimmy	Embrun Fire Department			01:31:02
2	Marchand	Rene	Syncrude Fire Department	Syncrude Fire Department	HiRise	01:33:89
3	Smith	Mitch	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - BS Squad		01:34:01
4	Gavin	Corbin	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept.		01:34:95
5	Lloyd	Rhodri	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters		01:37:16
6	Nason	Blair	Douglas Harbour F.D.			01:37:78
7	Schmidt	Trevor	Port Moody Fire Department			01:37:98
8	Southgate	Mac	Didsbury Fire Department			01:39:21
9	Griffin	Philip	Canadian Natural Resources	Canadian Natural Resources - the Canadian Naturals		01:42:37
10	Reesor	Matt	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service		01:43:50
11	Morrey	Robert	Clearview Fire Department	Clearview Fire Department		01:43:84
12	Dosman	Ryan	Township of Wellesley Fire Department	Township of Wellesley Fire Department		01:43:88
13	smith	kyle	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - BS Squad		01:44:46
14	Panas	Jack	Canadian Natural Resources	Canadian Natural Resources - the Canadian Naturals		01:46:26
15	Rupert	Ryan	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept.		01:46:27
16	Greer	Clayton	Township of Wellesley Fire Department	Township of Wellesley Fire Department		01:46:61
17	Whitney	Kobi	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West	HiRise	01:46:74
18	Blue	Brandon	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept.		01:48:10
19	Bolin	Duane	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - BS Squad		01:49:64
20	Whelan	Owen	Gander Fire Rescue			01:50:26
21	gervais	eric	Canadian Natural Resources	Canadian Natural Resources - the Canadian Naturals	HiRise	01:50:45
22	Delorme	Kevin	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept.		01:50:64
23	Kloostra	David	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service		01:54:53
24	Hutchison	Jay	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service		01:54:54
25	Derksen	Jesse	Didsbury Fire Department			01:55:19
26	Wiebe	Ryan	High River Fire Department			02:00:06
27	Payment	Tuker	Clearview Fire Department	Clearview Fire Department		02:01:26
28	Morrison	Mike	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service	Hammer	02:01:76
29	Smith	Merv	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - BS Squad		02:04:31

30 31	Dungey Cairns	Bruce Karla	Yellowhead Fire Department Swift Current Fire Department			02:10:79 02:11:05
32	Darling	Warren	Clearview Fire Department	Clearview Fire Department		02:16:24
33	Kencis	Andrew	Yellowhead Fire Department			02:21:12
34	Page	Darby	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - BS Squad	Hose	02:28:03
35	Morgenthaler- Code	Fiona	Coldstream Fire Department			02:59:40
36	Nicoll	Keltie-May	Leduc Fire Services			03:09:52
37	Hopkins	Ashley	Clearview Fire Department	Clearview Fire Department		03:11:63
38	Lavigne	Madison	Township of Wellesley Fire Department	Township of Wellesley Fire Department	Donut Box	03:13:97
39	Whitworth	Bruce	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept.		03:16:12
40	Willis	Heather	Red Lake Volunteer Fire Department			03:52:41